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Team

Coronary Aftercare

The Royal School
Bilbrook Junior Girls (U.14)
Team Hughes

Rotary in Motion
Central Youth Theatre
Bilbrook U11's East TOO
Plants

Team MS

CYT Members

Nash Family

CYT Acting Up

CYT Staff & Helpers
Fortitude Sports
Firewalker Three

The Heywards

Next Step W Mids
Wrekin Crew

One cob - three rolls
Team FBCMB

Single Life RW's
Bilbrook U11’s East TOO
Wheelchair Wanderers
Sedgley Striders

Wolves Suicide Prevention

Total Laps
912
895
646
444
364
350
267
253
218
210
185
162
153
136
129
100
95
89
80

69
62
31
22
12
11



